Split current transformers for the measurement
of DC loads
The split current transformers CTS DC Hall Split Core Current Transducer Mini Series for the measurement of AC loads, can
be used with the Electrex instruments of the DC Hall series paired with DC Channel Split Core Current Converter. Equipped
with a snap-on, screwless mounting system. The ideal solution for an easy and time saving installation of the Electrex
instruments of the DC Hall series in situations where it is not possible to disconnect the power supply.
• Product range from 50 to 500A (other versions
available)

Working temperature …..…..…………….…....… -15/+65 °C
 Type  Code
How to order
CTS DC HALL 10-50 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0500
CTS DC HALL 16-100 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0501
CTS DC HALL 24-250 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0502
CTS DC HALL 36-500 SPLIT CORE CURRENT
TRANSDUCER MINI SERIES ............................... PFC0503
Subject to modification without prior notice
Data sheet CTS DC Hall Split Core Current Transducer Mini Series 2015 02 05-ENG
 Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
 Via Aldo Moro, 39 - 42124 Reggio Emilia (RE) - Italy